
Gain / Loss report
Sumanth Deeti  4e343114-991b-563a-a107-17f910654c7e  suman.deeti@gmail.com

About report

This report includes all taxable activity on Coinbase with realized gains or losses.
For US customers, Sells and Converts are taxable events that realize gains. This
report does not include taxable events like Staking or Coinbase Earn that result
in income. Note that this report is provided for informational purposes only, and
you are responsible for confirming the accuracy and completeness of the
information set forth in the report. For final tax obligations, please consult your
tax advisor.

Summary Cost Basis Method: HIFO

Data source Long-term Short-term Total Gain/Loss

Coinbase None None None

Customer provided $8,989.70 -$112.34 $8,877.36

Total $8,989.70 -$112.34 $8,877.36

Report legend

Short-term

The tax you pay on capital gains or losses depends on how long you
hold the asset. If you hold an asset for 1 year or less, you pay the short
term capital gains tax rate.

Long-term

The tax you pay on capital gains or losses depends on how long you
hold the asset. If you hold an asset for 1 year and 1 day, or longer, you
pay the long term capital gains tax rate.

Proceeds

The amount of money you received when you sold your
cryptocurrency. If you received USD in exchange for your
cryptocurrency then the cash you received is your proceeds. If you
exchanged one cryptocurrency for another it will be the dollar value of
the crypto you received.

Cost-basis method

You can change your cost-basis method by accessing the Settings
page. For futures, the cost-basis method is fixed to FIFO (First in, first
out). The method currently displayed is based on your account's
default setting.
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Data source: Coinbase
These are taxable transactions incurring realized gains or losses where Coinbase all relevant data points.

You don’t have any gains/losses in 2023
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Section 2

Data source: Customer provided
These are taxable transactions incurring realized gains or losses using customer-provided information. This data will not be reported to the IRS, but is provided for the customer’s benefit when
filing their own taxes.

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

06/16/2023 Unstaked ETH2 6.7937692 $2,804.47 $2,804.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 04/25/2023 0.0020296 ETH2 $3.73 $3.73 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00174494 ETH2 $3.21 $3.21 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.002119 ETH2 $3.90 $3.90 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00232174 ETH2 $4.27 $4.27 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0021394 ETH2 $3.94 $3.94 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00173981 ETH2 $3.20 $3.20 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00225244 ETH2 $4.14 $4.14 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0023768 ETH2 $4.37 $4.37 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00219678 ETH2 $4.04 $4.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00214655 ETH2 $3.95 $3.95 None $0.00  
 09/24/2019 1 ETH2 $172.15 $172.15 $0.00 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00210128 ETH2 $3.87 $3.87 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00214204 ETH2 $3.94 $3.94 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00211504 ETH2 $3.89 $3.89 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00217714 ETH2 $4.01 $4.01 None $0.00  
 06/10/2023 0.002729514042 ETH2 $4.78 $4.78 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0023074 ETH2 $4.25 $4.25 None $0.00  
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 05/05/2023 0.002063517 ETH2 $4.11 $4.11 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00238531 ETH2 $4.39 $4.39 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00235087 ETH2 $4.33 $4.33 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.002166883 ETH2 $3.99 $3.99 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00192294 ETH2 $3.54 $3.54 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00198275 ETH2 $3.65 $3.65 None $0.00  
 06/10/2018 1 ETH2 $542.73 $542.73 $0.00 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00207697 ETH2 $3.82 $3.82 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00172934 ETH2 $3.18 $3.18 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00307117 ETH2 $5.65 $5.65 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00220778 ETH2 $4.06 $4.06 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.001931222 ETH2 $3.55 $3.55 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00266758 ETH2 $4.91 $4.91 None $0.00  
 05/23/2023 0.0023469 ETH2 $4.36 $4.36 None $0.00  
 10/23/2019 0.121110608447 ETH2 $20.63 $20.63 $0.00 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00217503 ETH2 $4.00 $4.00 None $0.00  
 07/17/2017 1E-8 ETH2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00206297 ETH2 $3.80 $3.80 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00196642 ETH2 $3.62 $3.62 None $0.00  
 05/25/2023 0.002176998 ETH2 $3.91 $3.91 None $0.00  
 05/19/2023 0.002490321 ETH2 $4.50 $4.50 None $0.00  
 05/03/2023 0.002179144 ETH2 $4.07 $4.07 None $0.00  
 05/17/2023 0.002970048 ETH2 $5.41 $5.41 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.3360091 ETH2 $618.26 $618.26 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00200823 ETH2 $3.70 $3.70 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.002015856 ETH2 $3.71 $3.71 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00232141 ETH2 $4.27 $4.27 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00194554 ETH2 $3.58 $3.58 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00238601 ETH2 $4.39 $4.39 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00221634 ETH2 $4.08 $4.08 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00207339 ETH2 $3.82 $3.82 None $0.00  
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 04/25/2023 0.002125083 ETH2 $3.91 $3.91 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00202478 ETH2 $3.73 $3.73 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00432668 ETH2 $7.96 $7.96 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00171582 ETH2 $3.16 $3.16 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00198938 ETH2 $3.66 $3.66 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00217383 ETH2 $4.00 $4.00 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0022561 ETH2 $4.15 $4.15 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00192603 ETH2 $3.54 $3.54 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00229923 ETH2 $4.23 $4.23 None $0.00  
 06/06/2023 0.00232897735 ETH2 $4.37 $4.37 None $0.00  
 08/30/2019 1 ETH2 $172.14 $172.14 $0.00 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00217629 ETH2 $4.00 $4.00 None $0.00  
 08/16/2019 0.9790164 ETH2 $184.80 $184.80 $0.00 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00213328 ETH2 $3.93 $3.93 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.002865257 ETH2 $5.27 $5.27 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00463223 ETH2 $8.52 $8.52 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00233696 ETH2 $4.30 $4.30 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00230938 ETH2 $4.25 $4.25 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.001980042 ETH2 $3.64 $3.64 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00234026 ETH2 $4.31 $4.31 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00218308 ETH2 $4.02 $4.02 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00174682 ETH2 $3.21 $3.21 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00203505 ETH2 $3.74 $3.74 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00252497 ETH2 $4.65 $4.65 None $0.00  
 05/17/2023 0.003191715 ETH2 $5.81 $5.81 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00197306 ETH2 $3.63 $3.63 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0020306 ETH2 $3.74 $3.74 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00205617 ETH2 $3.78 $3.78 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.001709906 ETH2 $3.15 $3.15 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00235438 ETH2 $4.33 $4.33 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0020822 ETH2 $3.83 $3.83 None $0.00  
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 04/25/2023 0.00193079 ETH2 $3.55 $3.55 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00173096 ETH2 $3.18 $3.18 None $0.00  
 08/16/2019 0.0209836 ETH2 $3.96 $3.96 $0.00 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00198142 ETH2 $3.65 $3.65 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00212179 ETH2 $3.90 $3.90 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00116122 ETH2 $2.14 $2.14 None $0.00  
 10/23/2019 0.0209836 ETH2 $3.57 $3.57 $0.00 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00214328 ETH2 $3.94 $3.94 None $0.00  
 05/08/2023 0.002361719 ETH2 $4.39 $4.39 None $0.00  
 08/09/2018 1 ETH2 $376.37 $376.37 $0.00 None  
 06/03/2023 0.002352135016 ETH2 $4.45 $4.45 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00245723 ETH2 $4.52 $4.52 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00213346 ETH2 $3.93 $3.93 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00225759 ETH2 $4.15 $4.15 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00192418 ETH2 $3.54 $3.54 None $0.00  
 06/15/2023 0.001942284425 ETH2 $3.25 $3.25 None $0.00  
 08/18/2019 0.11696846 ETH2 $22.90 $22.90 $0.00 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00240676 ETH2 $4.43 $4.43 None $0.00  
 05/28/2023 0.002398453 ETH2 $4.45 $4.45 None $0.00  
 10/27/2017 0.97901639 ETH2 $282.83 $282.83 $0.00 None  
 05/17/2023 0.003190629 ETH2 $5.84 $5.84 None $0.00  
 05/31/2023 0.00214880372 ETH2 $4.01 $4.01 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0035188 ETH2 $6.47 $6.47 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0017573 ETH2 $3.23 $3.23 None $0.00  
 05/02/2023 0.002045333 ETH2 $3.81 $3.81 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00222826 ETH2 $4.10 $4.10 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00206506 ETH2 $3.80 $3.80 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.002082224 ETH2 $3.83 $3.83 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00238499 ETH2 $4.39 $4.39 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.002218407 ETH2 $4.08 $4.08 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00237998 ETH2 $4.38 $4.38 None $0.00  
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Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

06/16/2023 Sold ETH 6.81307767 $11,226.64 $2,836.54 $8,497.07 -$106.97 $8,390.10

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 10/27/2017 0.97901639 ETH $1,613.23 $282.83 $1,330.40 None  
 05/17/2023 0.003191715 ETH $5.26 $5.81 None -$0.55  
 04/25/2023 0.00235087 ETH $3.87 $4.33 None -$0.45  
 04/25/2023 0.002082224 ETH $3.43 $3.83 None -$0.40  
 08/30/2019 1 ETH $1,647.81 $172.14 $1,475.67 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00192418 ETH $3.17 $3.54 None -$0.37  
 04/25/2023 0.00213346 ETH $3.52 $3.93 None -$0.41  
 04/25/2023 0.00307117 ETH $5.06 $5.65 None -$0.59  
 06/10/2018 1 ETH $1,647.81 $542.73 $1,105.08 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00198275 ETH $3.27 $3.65 None -$0.38  
 04/25/2023 0.00238499 ETH $3.93 $4.39 None -$0.46  
 04/25/2023 0.002119 ETH $3.49 $3.90 None -$0.41  
 10/07/2021 3.515216E-10 ETH $0.00 $0.00 -$0.00 None  
 05/28/2023 0.002398453 ETH $3.95 $4.45 None -$0.50  
 04/25/2023 0.00217714 ETH $3.59 $4.01 None -$0.42  
 04/25/2023 0.0020306 ETH $3.35 $3.74 None -$0.39  
 04/25/2023 0.00206506 ETH $3.40 $3.80 None -$0.40  
 04/25/2023 0.00220778 ETH $3.64 $4.06 None -$0.42  
 04/25/2023 0.002166883 ETH $3.57 $3.99 None -$0.42  
 03/16/2023 0.0193084696484784 ETH $31.82 $32.07 None -$0.25  
 04/25/2023 0.0022561 ETH $3.72 $4.15 None -$0.43  
 05/25/2023 0.002176998 ETH $3.59 $3.91 None -$0.33  
 04/25/2023 0.00232174 ETH $3.83 $4.27 None -$0.45  
 04/25/2023 0.00217629 ETH $3.59 $4.00 None -$0.42  
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 05/23/2023 0.0023469 ETH $3.87 $4.36 None -$0.49  
 04/25/2023 0.0023768 ETH $3.92 $4.37 None -$0.46  
 04/25/2023 0.00229923 ETH $3.79 $4.23 None -$0.44  
 04/25/2023 0.001709906 ETH $2.82 $3.15 None -$0.33  
 08/18/2019 0.11696846 ETH $192.74 $22.90 $169.84 None  
 10/23/2019 0.0209836 ETH $34.58 $3.57 $31.00 None  
 04/25/2023 0.0023074 ETH $3.80 $4.25 None -$0.44  
 04/25/2023 0.00207697 ETH $3.42 $3.82 None -$0.40  
 04/25/2023 0.00116122 ETH $1.91 $2.14 None -$0.22  
 04/25/2023 0.00192294 ETH $3.17 $3.54 None -$0.37  
 09/24/2019 1 ETH $1,647.81 $172.15 $1,475.66 None  
 04/25/2023 0.002125083 ETH $3.50 $3.91 None -$0.41  
 04/25/2023 0.00225244 ETH $3.71 $4.14 None -$0.43  
 04/25/2023 0.00206297 ETH $3.40 $3.80 None -$0.40  
 04/25/2023 0.0021394 ETH $3.53 $3.94 None -$0.41  
 05/19/2023 0.002490321 ETH $4.10 $4.50 None -$0.40  
 04/25/2023 0.00217383 ETH $3.58 $4.00 None -$0.42  
 04/25/2023 0.0017573 ETH $2.90 $3.23 None -$0.34  
 04/25/2023 0.00232141 ETH $3.83 $4.27 None -$0.45  
 04/25/2023 0.002015856 ETH $3.32 $3.71 None -$0.39  
 07/17/2017 1E-8 ETH $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00198142 ETH $3.26 $3.65 None -$0.38  
 04/25/2023 0.00203505 ETH $3.35 $3.74 None -$0.39  
 04/25/2023 0.00218308 ETH $3.60 $4.02 None -$0.42  
 04/25/2023 0.00205617 ETH $3.39 $3.78 None -$0.40  
 04/25/2023 0.00171582 ETH $2.83 $3.16 None -$0.33  
 04/25/2023 0.00245723 ETH $4.05 $4.52 None -$0.47  
 05/05/2023 0.002063517 ETH $3.40 $4.11 None -$0.71  
 04/25/2023 0.002218407 ETH $3.66 $4.08 None -$0.43  
 05/31/2023 0.00214880372 ETH $3.54 $4.01 None -$0.47  
 04/25/2023 0.00240676 ETH $3.97 $4.43 None -$0.46  
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 04/25/2023 0.00240676 ETH $3.97 $4.43 None -$0.46  
 04/25/2023 0.00237998 ETH $3.92 $4.38 None -$0.46  
 04/25/2023 0.00173981 ETH $2.87 $3.20 None -$0.33  
 04/25/2023 0.0020822 ETH $3.43 $3.83 None -$0.40  
 04/25/2023 0.00219678 ETH $3.62 $4.04 None -$0.42  
 04/25/2023 0.00233696 ETH $3.85 $4.30 None -$0.45  
 04/25/2023 0.00222826 ETH $3.67 $4.10 None -$0.43  
 04/25/2023 0.00221634 ETH $3.65 $4.08 None -$0.43  
 04/25/2023 0.00174682 ETH $2.88 $3.21 None -$0.34  
 04/25/2023 0.00217503 ETH $3.58 $4.00 None -$0.42  
 04/25/2023 0.00173096 ETH $2.85 $3.18 None -$0.33  
 04/25/2023 0.002865257 ETH $4.72 $5.27 None -$0.55  
 04/25/2023 0.00214204 ETH $3.53 $3.94 None -$0.41  
 04/25/2023 0.00213328 ETH $3.52 $3.93 None -$0.41  
 04/25/2023 0.00266758 ETH $4.40 $4.91 None -$0.51  
 04/25/2023 0.0020296 ETH $3.34 $3.73 None -$0.39  
 04/25/2023 0.00252497 ETH $4.16 $4.65 None -$0.49  
 04/25/2023 0.00234026 ETH $3.86 $4.31 None -$0.45  
 04/25/2023 0.00238601 ETH $3.93 $4.39 None -$0.46  
 04/25/2023 0.00192603 ETH $3.17 $3.54 None -$0.37  
 10/23/2019 0.121110608447 ETH $199.57 $20.63 $178.94 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00235438 ETH $3.88 $4.33 None -$0.45  
 05/03/2023 0.002179144 ETH $3.59 $4.07 None -$0.47  
 04/25/2023 0.00463223 ETH $7.63 $8.52 None -$0.89  
 04/25/2023 0.00196642 ETH $3.24 $3.62 None -$0.38  
 06/15/2023 0.001942284425 ETH $3.20 $3.25 None -$0.05  
 04/25/2023 0.00211504 ETH $3.49 $3.89 None -$0.41  
 04/25/2023 0.0035188 ETH $5.80 $6.47 None -$0.68  
 04/25/2023 0.00432668 ETH $7.13 $7.96 None -$0.83  
 04/25/2023 0.00225759 ETH $3.72 $4.15 None -$0.43  
 04/25/2023 0.00214328 ETH $3.53 $3.94 None -$0.41  
 04/25/2023 0.00194554 ETH $3.21 $3.58 None -$0.37  
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 04/25/2023 0.00194554 ETH $3.21 $3.58 None -$0.37  
 04/25/2023 0.00202478 ETH $3.34 $3.73 None -$0.39  
 06/03/2023 0.002352135016 ETH $3.88 $4.45 None -$0.58  
 04/25/2023 0.001980042 ETH $3.26 $3.64 None -$0.38  
 04/25/2023 0.00230938 ETH $3.81 $4.25 None -$0.44  
 08/09/2018 1 ETH $1,647.81 $376.37 $1,271.44 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00193079 ETH $3.18 $3.55 None -$0.37  
 04/25/2023 0.00214655 ETH $3.54 $3.95 None -$0.41  
 05/17/2023 0.002970048 ETH $4.89 $5.41 None -$0.51  
 04/25/2023 0.00212179 ETH $3.50 $3.90 None -$0.41  
 04/25/2023 0.00198938 ETH $3.28 $3.66 None -$0.38  
 08/16/2019 0.9790164 ETH $1,613.23 $184.80 $1,428.43 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00207339 ETH $3.42 $3.82 None -$0.40  
 06/10/2023 0.002729514042 ETH $4.50 $4.78 None -$0.29  
 04/25/2023 0.00210128 ETH $3.46 $3.87 None -$0.40  
 05/02/2023 0.002045333 ETH $3.37 $3.81 None -$0.44  
 06/06/2023 0.00232897735 ETH $3.84 $4.37 None -$0.53  
 04/25/2023 0.00197306 ETH $3.25 $3.63 None -$0.38  
 04/25/2023 0.00174494 ETH $2.88 $3.21 None -$0.34  
 04/25/2023 0.00238531 ETH $3.93 $4.39 None -$0.46  
 04/25/2023 0.3360091 ETH $553.68 $618.26 None -$64.58  
 05/17/2023 0.003190629 ETH $5.26 $5.84 None -$0.58  
 08/16/2019 0.0209836 ETH $34.58 $3.96 $30.62 None  
 04/25/2023 0.00172934 ETH $2.85 $3.18 None -$0.33  
 04/25/2023 0.00200823 ETH $3.31 $3.70 None -$0.39  
 05/08/2023 0.002361719 ETH $3.89 $4.39 None -$0.50  
 04/25/2023 0.001931222 ETH $3.18 $3.55 None -$0.37  
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Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

06/16/2023 Sold SAND 3.0627872 $0.13 $3.00 None -$2.87 -$2.87

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 09/09/2022 1.0208248264597795 SAND $0.04 $1.00 None -$0.96  
 09/09/2022 1.021137547080441 SAND $0.04 $1.00 None -$0.96  
 09/09/2022 1.0208248264597795 SAND $0.04 $1.00 None -$0.96  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

06/16/2023 Converted GAL 0.89946648 $1.01 $2.99 None -$1.99 -$1.99

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 09/09/2022 0.2992667963489451 GAL $0.33 $1.00 None -$0.67  
 09/09/2022 0.2992667963489451 GAL $0.33 $1.00 None -$0.66  
 09/09/2022 0.3009328873021098 GAL $0.34 $0.99 None -$0.66  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

07/27/2023 Sold XRP 1015.559417 $715.18 $229.65 $485.53 None $485.53

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 08/18/2019 50.7626 XRP $35.75 $14.65 $21.10 None  
 12/23/2020 266.793692 XRP $187.88 $66.00 $121.88 None  

Coinbase January 1, 2023 00:00 EST - December 31, 2023 23:59 EST

Generated on March 2, 2024 16:40 EST Page 11 of 14



 12/29/2020 512.897785 XRP $361.19 $100.00 $261.19 None  
 09/11/2019 185.10534 XRP $130.36 $49.00 $81.36 None  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

07/31/2023 Unstaked ETH2 0.01041709 $11.04 $11.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 06/23/2023 0.001993193456 ETH2 $3.81 $3.81 None $0.00  
 07/07/2023 0.000002870847 ETH2 $0.01 $0.01 None $0.00  
 07/04/2023 0.000003362562 ETH2 $0.01 $0.01 None $0.00  
 07/22/2023 0.000002882959 ETH2 $0.01 $0.01 None $0.00  
 07/17/2023 0.000002962673 ETH2 $0.01 $0.01 None $0.00  
 07/13/2023 0.000002932765 ETH2 $0.01 $0.01 None $0.00  
 07/31/2023 0.000003311069 ETH2 $0.01 $0.01 None $0.00  
 07/10/2023 0.000002869397 ETH2 $0.01 $0.01 None $0.00  
 10/23/2019 0.004665808468 ETH2 $0.79 $0.79 $0.00 None  
 06/16/2023 0.001899184686 ETH2 $3.24 $3.24 None $0.00  
 07/28/2023 0.000002681853 ETH2 $0.01 $0.01 None $0.00  
 06/25/2023 0.000001852654 ETH2 $0.00 $0.00 None $0.00  
 07/19/2023 0.000002916928 ETH2 $0.01 $0.01 None $0.00  
 06/19/2023 0.001821433807 ETH2 $3.13 $3.13 None $0.00  
 07/25/2023 0.000003259625 ETH2 $0.01 $0.01 None $0.00  
 07/04/2023 0.000003224153 ETH2 $0.01 $0.01 None $0.00  
 06/28/2023 0.000002342098 ETH2 $0.00 $0.00 None $0.00  
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Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

07/31/2023 Sold ETH 0.01041709 $17.63 $11.04 $7.10 -$0.51 $6.59

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 07/10/2023 0.000002869397 ETH $0.00 $0.01 None -$0.00  
 07/31/2023 0.000003311069 ETH $0.01 $0.01 None -$0.00  
 07/04/2023 0.000003362562 ETH $0.01 $0.01 None -$0.00  
 07/17/2023 0.000002962673 ETH $0.01 $0.01 None -$0.00  
 07/28/2023 0.000002681853 ETH $0.00 $0.01 None -$0.00  
 07/07/2023 0.000002870847 ETH $0.00 $0.01 None -$0.00  
 07/25/2023 0.000003259625 ETH $0.01 $0.01 None -$0.00  
 07/13/2023 0.000002932765 ETH $0.00 $0.01 None -$0.00  
 10/23/2019 0.004665808468 ETH $7.90 $0.79 $7.10 None  
 06/16/2023 0.001899184686 ETH $3.21 $3.24 None -$0.02  
 07/22/2023 0.000002882959 ETH $0.00 $0.01 None -$0.00  
 06/23/2023 0.001993193456 ETH $3.37 $3.81 None -$0.43  
 06/28/2023 0.000002342098 ETH $0.00 $0.00 None -$0.00  
 06/25/2023 0.000001852654 ETH $0.00 $0.00 None -$0.00  
 07/19/2023 0.000002916928 ETH $0.00 $0.01 None -$0.00  
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 07/19/2023 0.000002916928 ETH $0.00 $0.01 None -$0.00  
 06/19/2023 0.001821433807 ETH $3.08 $3.13 None -$0.04  
 07/04/2023 0.000003224153 ETH $0.01 $0.01 None -$0.00  
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